
Emergency Response Units Response Times
LINCOLN FIRE AND RESCUE

LFR1240 1/3/2011 3:57:54 PM

Start: 1/1/2010 End: 12/31/2010

Avg MinsTotal MinsIncidentsMethod
First Engine or Truch Unit on Scene
ALERT2  6 4.8729.22
FIRE- 308 4.461373.30
FIRE-A 1197 3.814560.22
FIRE-B 207 3.71768.88
FIRE-C 236 3.11733.17
HAZ2    105 3.94413.55
HAZ3    136 5.18704.62
HAZPKG  2 6.6913.38
MEDICAL- 4 0.150.62
MEDICAL-A 2430 5.2312715.92
MEDICAL-B 3968 3.7614930.65
MEDICAL-C 3233 3.7612150.82
MEDICAL-D 3502 3.7313055.93
MEDICAL-E 295 3.481026.85
MEDICAL-OMEGAD 9 4.2137.88
MEDICAL-RSALAR 241 4.07980.33
OTHER 1686 5.759698.83

73194.17 4.1717565
INVALID TIME 937

Total Incidents: 18502

First Ambulance on Scene
ALERT2  4 7.4329.72
FIRE- 6 7.2143.23
FIRE-A 7 5.8841.15
FIRE-B 9 7.3666.23
FIRE-C 179 5.39964.48
HAZ2    8 4.8638.88
HAZ3    4 4.3317.30
MEDICAL- 2 1.332.67
MEDICAL-A 2490 8.0520034.30
MEDICAL-B 3482 6.7723560.27
MEDICAL-C 3302 5.3217579.97
MEDICAL-D 3534 5.2918708.57
MEDICAL-E 296 5.191535.60
MEDICAL-OMEGAD 70 5.58390.57
MEDICAL-RSALAR 272 6.981899.67

Method Number 
Incidents

Total 
Mins

Average 
Minutes

Emergency 
Avg Min

All Incident Dispatchs - First on Scene

911 DIRE 1 5.00 5.00
ALERT2  6 29.22 4.87 4.87
CODET   167 1464.30 8.77
FIRE- 308 1373.27 4.46 4.46
FIRE-A 1197 4560.22 3.81 3.81
FIRE-B 207 767.88 3.71 3.71
FIRE-C 241 759.22 3.15 3.15
FIRE-M 10 282.05 28.21
HAZ2    105 407.08 3.88 3.88
HAZ3    136 704.62 5.18 5.18
HAZPKG  2 13.38 6.69 6.69
MEDICAL- 6 3.28 0.55 0.55
MEDICAL-A 2609 14412.07 5.52 5.52
MEDICAL-B 4152 16165.90 3.89 3.89
MEDICAL-C 3374 13159.08 3.90 3.90
MEDICAL-D 3704 14457.55 3.90 3.90
MEDICAL-E 314 1209.48 3.85 3.85
MEDICAL-OMEGA 17 161.72 9.51
MEDICAL-OMEGAD 71 388.52 5.47 5.47
MEDICAL-RSALARM 290 1556.55 5.37 5.37
OTHER 1704 9883.15 5.80 5.80
SUSPART 33 181.02 5.49

81944.55 4.39 4.3318654
INVALID TIME 762

19416Total Incidents:
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Emergency Response Units Response Times
LINCOLN FIRE AND RESCUE

LFR1240 1/3/2011 3:57:55 PM

Start: 1/1/2010 End: 12/31/2010

OTHER 119 8.37996.58
85909.18 6.2313784

INVALID TIME 1572

Total Incidents: 15356

Page 2 of 2


